$359,900

2060 WILD CHERRY DR, LEWISBURG, TN, US,
37091

Lovely 3 BR, 2 BA Home on a .77 acre Lot; Great Open Floor Plan
w/ LVP Flooring; Spacious LR w/ Vaulted Ceilings & lots of Natural
Light; Large Eat-in Kitchen w/ Gorgeous Granite Countertops,
White Cabinets & an Island/Breakfast Bar; Stainless Appliance
Package; Trey Ceiling & Impressive 6'x10' Walk-in Closet in
Master BR; Master [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1 15x13
Bedroom 2 13x11
Bedroom 3 13x11
Dining Room 15x11
Kitchen 15x11
Living Room 17x17

Building Details

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch ParkingTotal: 2
NewConstructionYN: Yes Heating: Central, Electric
Basement: Crawl Space Exterior material: Vinyl Siding
Roof: Shingle

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric
Security Features: Carbon Monoxide Utilities: Electricity Available, Water
Detector(s), Fire Alarm Available

Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave, Features: Ceiling Fan(s), High Ceilings,
Refrigerator, Stainless Steel Appliance(s) Kitchen Island, Open Floorplan, Primary

Bedroom Main Floor, Walk-In Closet(s)




